
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

476PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
LUBRANO SARA 01 09 30 151 2011

308ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCENERE LEA 01 20 10 122 2012

298BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDVESCOVO GIULIA 01 21 00 103 2012

258ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPLINI GIULIA 01 25 00 84 2011

253PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
VAJRO GIULIA 01 25 50 65 2012

251ACCADUEOD'ANTONIO BENEDETTA 01 25 80 46 2012

248BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCARIELLO ALESSIA 01 26 10 37 2011

246BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGIRACE NOEMI 01 26 30 28 2011

240PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
CUTOLO AURORA 01 27 00 19 2012

240PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
AMENDOLA ROBERTA 01 27 10 110 2012

229PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
BASSO SARA 01 28 40 111 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

518PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
NARDIELLO FLAVIA 01 07 40 151 2010

434A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDE VIVO ROSA 01 11 50 122 2009

406BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDVALCACCIA AURORA 01 13 10 103 2010

321ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERD'ORAZI GEMMA 01 19 00 84 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

439ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERTRIFONI SOFIA 01 11 20 151 2007

419NEW WONDER CLUBVECCHIONE GIOVANNA 01 12 30 122 2007

413ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERFILIA ANNA LETIZIA 01 12 70 103 2007

263RHYFEL SSD ARLAVOSSA SOFIA 01 24 40 84 2007

240ASD INVICTUS H2O PUTEOLIPAGLIARULO GIULIA 01 27 10 65 2008

234RHYFEL SSD ARLNUVOLETTA MARIA CINZIA 01 27 80 46 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

307RHYFEL SSD ARLCORBO CHIARA 01 20 20 151 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

352BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDVAIANO CRISTIAN 01 05 40 151 2010

298ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERTESTA LUCA 01 09 10 122 2011
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

267PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
DI GUIDA MARIO 01 11 70 103 2010

265NEW WONDER CLUBCHIAVAZZO ALESSANDRO 01 11 90 84 2010

252BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGENOVESE SALVATORE 01 13 10 65 2010

116BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCORAGGIO FRANCESCO 01 34 60 46 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

291ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERFELICITA' MATTEO 01 09 70 151 2009

146ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMALANGA THOMAS 01 27 60 122 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

484ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMONTANARO GIUSEPPE 00 58 80 151 2007

397ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCACCIAPUOTI LUIGI 01 02 80 122 2008

288RHYFEL SSD ARLMARZOCCHELLA GIUSEPPE 01 09 90 103 2008

261RHYFEL SSD ARLAMITRANO MATTEO 01 12 20 84 2007

212RHYFEL SSD ARLCICCARELI MATTEO 01 17 40 65 2008

Falsa partenzaRHYFEL SSD ARLGAETANO FABIOsq 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

360NEW WONDER CLUBROZZA GAVINO 01 04 90 151 2005

191RHYFEL SSD ARLCESARIO ANTONIO 01 20 10 122 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

425ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCHITTI DIEGO 01 01 40 151 2003

417ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERDI NAPOLI ALESSANDRO 01 01 80 122 2003

327GAZZELLA TEAM ASDCIPOLLETTA DIEGO 01 07 00 103 1985

GAZZELLA TEAM ASDONOTRI FABIO Ritiratonc 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

343ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCANNATA AURORA 00 38 70 151 2012

272ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPLINI FEDERICA 00 41 80 122 2011

270ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPALUMBO GAIA 00 41 90 103 2011

205ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERRUSSO SOFIA 00 45 90 84 2012

196PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
BASSO SARA 00 46 60 65 2012
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

171PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
AMENDOLA ROBERTA 00 48 80 46 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

259GAZZELLA TEAM ASDRISOLI GIULIA MARIA 00 42 50 151 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

430A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBIMPINTO MARIACHIARA 00 35 90 151 2007

392ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERFILIA ANNA LETIZIA 00 37 00 122 2007

362NEW WONDER CLUBVECCHIONE GIOVANNA 00 38 00 103 2007

268DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEPELLEGRINO ELISA 00 42 00 84 2008

204ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERTRONCONE ADELE 00 46 00 65 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

230ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCUOMO LUCA 00 38 50 151 2011

228DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEFABOZZI ATTILIO NATHAN 00 38 60 122 2011

226ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBCAVALLO ALBERTO 00 38 70 103 2011

182PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
GRANDUS GERMANO PIO 00 41 60 84 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

239ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBNASTRO PIETRO 00 38 00 151 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

501ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCANNATA MASSIMO 00 29 70 151 2008

472RHYFEL SSD ARLCOLELLI ALESSANDRO 00 30 30 122 2008

311RHYFEL SSD ARLRUBINACCI ALIM 00 34 80 103 2008

284RHYFEL SSD ARLSCHETTINO CHRISTIAN 00 35 90 84 2007

235NEW WONDER CLUBROZZA CARMINE 00 38 20 65 2007

218RHYFEL SSD ARLGAETANO VINCENZO 00 39 20 46 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

408NEW WONDER CLUBANGELILLO GENNARO 00 31 80 151 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

296ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCERQUA LORENZO 00 35 40 122 2005

268RHYFEL SSD ARLESPOSITO VITTORIO 00 36 60 103 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

501DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEROSSI MARCO 00 29 70 151 1998

401ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERDE LUCA BOSSO GIOVANNI 00 32 00 122 2004

81GAZZELLA TEAM ASDONOTRI FABIO 00 54 50 103 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

238BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCARIELLO ALESSIA 01 45 10 151 2011

216ACCADUEOMONTANINO ALESSANDRA 01 48 70 122 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

520ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERD'ARCANGELO FABIANA 01 21 10 151 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

373BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDVAIANO CRISTIAN 01 21 60 151 2010

285ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERGIGANTE CRISTIAN 01 29 30 122 2011

268NEW WONDER CLUBCHIAVAZZO ALESSANDRO 01 31 10 103 2010

238DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEDI TOMMASI MARCO 01 34 80 84 2011

149BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCORAGGIO FRANCESCO 01 50 80 65 2011

149PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
TREZZA MARIO 01 50 80 65 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

361RHYFEL SSD ARLDE ROSA GENNARO 01 22 50 151 2003

305GAZZELLA TEAM ASDCIPOLLETTA DIEGO 01 27 30 122 1985

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

262ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSQUADRA NADIA 00 43 80 151 2011

223ACCADUEOMOLINARO MARIANIVES 00 46 20 122 2011

189A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDE BIASE ANNA 00 48 80 103 2012

187ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCOLANTONIO REBECCA 00 49 00 84 2012
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

181RHYFEL SSD ARLPETRILLO CATERINA 00 49 50 65 2012

143ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPERROTTI MARTINA 00 53 60 46 2011

130GIVA SSD ARLDE PONTE REBECCA 00 55 30 37 2012

118A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBCASTALDO EMILIA 00 57 10 28 2012

112RHYFEL SSD ARLAGLIATA MORENA 00 58 10 19 2012

110A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBQUARANTA CLAUDIA 00 58 50 110 2011

100BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDRUSSO GIORGIA 01 00 40 111 2012

98ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMUROLO MARTINA 01 00 70 112 2012

74BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDAPUZZO CARMEN 01 06 60 113 2011

72BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSORRENTINO CATERINA 01 07 40 114 2011

66ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMAIONE ANNA 01 09 30 115 2011

57BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCHIANTESE RITA 01 12 70 116 2011

52ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERTORRE MARIA ROSARIA 01 15 00 117 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

315A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDE VIVO ROSA 00 41 20 151 2009

283ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBD'URZO GIOVANNA 00 42 70 122 2009

258BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSCHIANO CHIARA 00 44 00 103 2010

246ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERTOBIA ANTONIA 00 44 70 84 2009

185RHYFEL SSD ARLCESARIO AURORA 00 49 20 65 2010

156ASD INVICTUS H2O PUTEOLIDI TARANTO SARA 00 52 00 46 2010

84ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERROSATI ANNA 01 03 90 37 2010

82GAZZELLA TEAM ASDNORWOOD DIANA 

FEDERICA

01 04 50 28 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

315RHYFEL SSD ARLALVINO SYRIA 00 41 20 151 2008

198A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBMORENO ALESSIA 00 48 10 122 2008

187ASD INVICTUS H2O PUTEOLIPAGLIARULO GIULIA 00 49 00 103 2008

169RHYFEL SSD ARLCESARIO SABRINA 00 50 70 84 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

428ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSALAZARO SVEVA 00 37 20 151 2005

312A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBSALEM BOKHTACHE SARA 00 41 30 122 2005
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

265ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMENGA DAVIDE 00 36 40 151 2011

220ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERESPOSITO GIANCARLO 00 38 70 122 2011

143A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBTORTORA MANUEL 00 44 70 103 2011

139RHYFEL SSD ARLESPOSITO DANIELE 00 45 10 84 2010

136PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
GRANDUS GERMANO PIO 00 45 40 65 2011

136A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBLUONGO ALESSANDRO 00 45 40 65 2010

56BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCASADEI ERMINIO 01 00 90 37 2011

42ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERROSAMILIA NICHOLAS 01 07 10 28 2011

41GIVA SSD ARLSILVIO CIOPPA 01 07 30 19 2011

38ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPULLO CHRISTIAN 01 09 50 110 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

390ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPAROLISI FRANCESCO 00 32 00 151 2009

196A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDE BIASE SALVATORE 00 40 20 122 2009

117ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMALANGA THOMAS 00 47 70 103 2009

105RHYFEL SSD ARLCOSMO CIRO 00 49 50 84 2009

102ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERDE MARIA SALVATORE 00 50 00 65 2009

43A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBFANT PAOLO 01 06 70 46 2009

39ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPERRELLA LUIGI 01 08 60 37 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

397ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMONTANARO GIUSEPPE 00 31 80 151 2007

311ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCANNATA MASSIMO 00 34 50 122 2008

252RHYFEL SSD ARLCOLELLI ALESSANDRO 00 37 00 103 2008

189A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBALFI ANTONIO 00 40 70 84 2008

142A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBSGAMATO MATTIA 00 44 80 65 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

328NEW WONDER CLUBROZZA GAVINO 00 33 90 151 2005

127GAZZELLA TEAM ASDDI DOMENICO CRISTIAN 00 46 50 122 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

282ACCADUEOGARGIULO ANNA 00 46 00 151 2011

246ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPLINI FEDERICA 00 48 10 122 2011

221ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSQUADRA NADIA 00 49 90 103 2011
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

218ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPLINI GIULIA 00 50 10 84 2011

158ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCORDASCO EMILIANA 00 55 70 65 2012

143ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSAIIA SARA 00 57 60 46 2012

118ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERERRERA CAMILLA 01 01 50 37 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

608ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERD'ARCANGELO FABIANA 00 35 60 151 2009

251A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBIACCARINO MARTINA 00 47 80 122 2009

242A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBNORMA LUDOVICA 00 48 40 103 2009

222ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSICA AURORA 00 49 80 84 2009

213ASD INVICTUS H2O PUTEOLIAVENIA ISABEL 00 50 50 65 2010

168ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBRICCIARDIELLO PENELOPE 00 54 60 46 2010

167ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERVITTORIA ELISA 00 54 70 37 2009

156ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCASTELLANO ASIA 00 56 00 28 2009

104GAZZELLA TEAM ASDNORWOOD DIANA 

FEDERICA

01 04 00 19 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

256NEW WONDER CLUBNAPOLITANO ARIANNA 00 47 50 151 2008

231ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBSALEMME ASSUNTA 00 49 10 122 2008

218ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERROSAMILIA ADELE 00 50 10 103 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

407DELFINO NUOTO ASD CESIMEONE CHIARA 00 40 70 151 2001

245RHYFEL SSD ARLCORBO CHIARA 00 48 20 122 2006

186ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSESA ASIA 00 52 80 103 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

312ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERTESTA LUCA 00 39 60 151 2011

247DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEFABOZZI ATTILIO NATHAN 00 42 80 122 2011

240ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMAROTTA BRUNO 00 43 20 103 2011

221A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBBABO DARIO 00 44 40 84 2010

191ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPORRECA CESARE 00 46 60 65 2010

166ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBPOERIO SALVIONE MATTIA 00 48 80 46 2010

143ACCADUEOCANNOLICCHIO VINCENZO 00 51 30 37 2010

124ASD INVICTUS H2O PUTEOLICIOTOLA FRANCESCO 00 53 80 28 2010
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

68ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERROSAMILIA NICHOLAS 01 05 70 19 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

281RHYFEL SSD ARLMARZOCCHELLA GIUSEPPE 00 41 00 151 2008

230GAZZELLA TEAM ASDNOTARO EMANUELE 00 43 80 122 2007

212RHYFEL SSD ARLGALA GIACOMO 00 45 00 103 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

302DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEBUONO ALFREDO 00 40 00 151 2006

257RHYFEL SSD ARLMARRA ANTONIO 00 42 20 122 2006

155GAZZELLA TEAM ASDNORWOOD DENIS 

FRANCESCO

00 49 90 103 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

408RHYFEL SSD ARLDE ROSA GENNARO 00 36 20 151 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

366ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCANNATA AURORA 01 23 10 151 2012

265ACCADUEOMONTANINO ALESSANDRA 01 32 50 122 2012

262PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
CUTOLO AURORA 01 32 90 103 2012

262BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDVESCOVO GIULIA 01 32 90 103 2012

260BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGIRACE NOEMI 01 33 10 65 2011

255ACCADUEOD'ANTONIO BENEDETTA 01 33 70 46 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

452PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
NARDIELLO FLAVIA 01 17 50 151 2010

426BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDVALCACCIA AURORA 01 19 00 122 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

351BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDPICCOLO CLAUDIO 01 12 80 151 2010
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

375ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPAROLISI FRANCESCO 01 11 20 151 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

401ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCERQUA ANDREA 01 09 60 151 2007

236RHYFEL SSD ARLRUBINACCI ALIM 01 23 10 122 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

313ACCADUEOGARGIULO ANNA 00 36 70 151 2011

308ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPALUMBO GAIA 00 36 90 122 2011

251ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERRUSSO SOFIA 00 39 50 103 2012

231ACCADUEOMOLINARO MARIANIVES 00 40 60 84 2011

193RHYFEL SSD ARLPETRILLO CATERINA 00 43 10 65 2012

189ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERERRERA CAMILLA 00 43 40 46 2012

186ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCOLANTONIO REBECCA 00 43 60 37 2012

174A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDE BIASE ANNA 00 44 60 28 2012

162ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBSQUAMO SABRINA 00 45 70 19 2012

159ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCORDASCO EMILIANA 00 46 00 110 2012

125BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDRUSSO GIORGIA 00 49 80 111 2012

125ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSAIIA SARA 00 49 80 111 2012

122A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBQUARANTA CLAUDIA 00 50 20 113 2011

116A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBCASTALDO EMILIA 00 51 10 114 2012

112GIVA SSD ARLDE PONTE REBECCA 00 51 60 115 2012

109RHYFEL SSD ARLAGLIATA MORENA 00 52 10 116 2012

81ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBBAIANO ANNA 00 57 50 117 2011

50BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCHIANTESE RITA 01 07 60 118 2011

42BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDAPUZZO CARMEN 01 11 60 119 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

380ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERD'ORAZI GEMMA 00 34 40 151 2009

298BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSCHIANO CHIARA 00 37 30 122 2010

286A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBNORMA LUDOVICA 00 37 80 103 2009

275ASD INVICTUS H2O PUTEOLIAVENIA ISABEL 00 38 30 84 2010

257ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSICA AURORA 00 39 20 65 2009

229A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBIACCARINO MARTINA 00 40 70 46 2009

209ASD INVICTUS H2O PUTEOLIDELLA RAGIONE EMMA 00 42 00 37 2010

209ASD INVICTUS H2O PUTEOLIDI TARANTO SARA 00 42 00 37 2010

209GAZZELLA TEAM ASDRISOLI GIULIA MARIA 00 42 00 37 2009
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

193RHYFEL SSD ARLCESARIO AURORA 00 43 10 110 2010

188ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERTOBIA ANTONIA 00 43 50 111 2009

64ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERVITTORIA ELISA 01 02 30 112 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

515ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERTRIFONI SOFIA 00 31 10 151 2007

439A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBIMPINTO MARIACHIARA 00 32 80 122 2007

310DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEPELLEGRINO ELISA 00 36 80 103 2008

308ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERTRONCONE ADELE 00 36 90 84 2007

305RHYFEL SSD ARLAVOSSA SOFIA 00 37 00 65 2007

303RHYFEL SSD ARLALVINO SYRIA 00 37 10 46 2008

277NEW WONDER CLUBNAPOLITANO ARIANNA 00 38 20 37 2008

269RHYFEL SSD ARLCESARIO SABRINA 00 38 60 28 2008

234RHYFEL SSD ARLNUVOLETTA MARIA CINZIA 00 40 40 19 2008

224A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBMORENO ALESSIA 00 41 00 110 2008

209ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERROSAMILIA ADELE 00 42 00 111 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

500DELFINO NUOTO ASD CESIMEONE CHIARA 00 31 40 151 2001

404ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSALAZARO SVEVA 00 33 70 122 2005

374A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBSALEM BOKHTACHE SARA 00 34 60 103 2005

343DELFINO NUOTO ASD CECIRILLO SVEVA 00 35 60 84 2001

126ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSESA ASIA 00 49 70 65 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

286ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCUOMO LUCA 00 31 60 151 2011

271A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBBABO DARIO 00 32 20 122 2010

263ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMENGA DAVIDE 00 32 50 103 2011

232ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBSORRENTINO WILLIAM 00 33 90 84 2010

222ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERESPOSITO GIANCARLO 00 34 40 65 2011

204ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMAROTTA BRUNO 00 35 40 46 2011

200ASD INVICTUS H2O PUTEOLICIOTOLA FRANCESCO 00 35 60 37 2010

180A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBLUONGO ALESSANDRO 00 36 90 28 2010

168ACCADUEOCANNOLICCHIO VINCENZO 00 37 70 19 2010

167A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBTORTORA MANUEL 00 37 80 110 2011

166ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBTRINCHILLO LORIS 00 37 90 111 2011

158RHYFEL SSD ARLESPOSITO DANIELE 00 38 50 112 2010
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

152ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBGIOCONDO BIAGIO 00 39 00 113 2011

139ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPORRECA CESARE 00 40 20 114 2010

135ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBCIMMINO MATTIA 00 40 60 115 2011

56BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCASADEI ERMINIO 00 54 40 116 2011

54ASD INVICTUS H2O PUTEOLIPAPPALARDO VINCENZO 00 55 10 117 2010

36GIVA SSD ARLSILVIO CIOPPA 01 02 80 118 2011

26ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPULLO CHRISTIAN 01 10 30 119 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

300ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERFELICITA' MATTEO 00 31 10 151 2009

236PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
TREZZA ANTONIO PIO 00 33 70 122 2009

224A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDE BIASE SALVATORE 00 34 30 103 2009

189RHYFEL SSD ARLCOSMO CIRO 00 36 30 84 2009

146ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERDE MARIA SALVATORE 00 39 50 65 2009

43A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBFANT PAOLO 00 59 40 46 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

454ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCERQUA ANDREA 00 27 10 151 2007

386ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCACCIAPUOTI LUIGI 00 28 60 122 2008

258RHYFEL SSD ARLCICCARELI MATTEO 00 32 70 103 2008

254A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBALFI ANTONIO 00 32 90 84 2008

224RHYFEL SSD ARLSCHETTINO CHRISTIAN 00 34 30 65 2007

222ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBCAMERLINGO DIEGO 00 34 40 46 2008

222NEW WONDER CLUBROZZA CARMINE 00 34 40 46 2007

211RHYFEL SSD ARLGAETANO VINCENZO 00 35 00 28 2007

200GAZZELLA TEAM ASDNOTARO EMANUELE 00 35 60 19 2007

192A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBSGAMATO MATTIA 00 36 10 110 2008

190ASD INVICTUS H2O PUTEOLIBUONPENSIERO MATTIA 00 36 20 111 2008

183DELFINO NUOTO ASD CECARDINALE PIOTR 00 36 70 112 2008

177RHYFEL SSD ARLGAETANO FABIO 00 37 10 113 2007

139RHYFEL SSD ARLGALA GIACOMO 00 40 20 114 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

444NEW WONDER CLUBANGELILLO GENNARO 00 27 30 151 2006

309DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEBUONO ALFREDO 00 30 80 122 2006

295RHYFEL SSD ARLCESARIO ANTONIO 00 31 30 103 2005

271RHYFEL SSD ARLESPOSITO VITTORIO 00 32 20 84 2006

Pagina 11



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

207RHYFEL SSD ARLMARRA ANTONIO 00 35 20 65 2006

190GAZZELLA TEAM ASDDI DOMENICO CRISTIAN 00 36 20 46 2006

154GAZZELLA TEAM ASDNORWOOD DENIS 

FRANCESCO

00 38 80 37 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

454ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCHITTI DIEGO 00 27 10 151 2003

435DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEROSSI MARCO 00 27 50 122 1998

430ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERDI NAPOLI ALESSANDRO 00 27 60 103 2003

331ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERDE LUCA BOSSO GIOVANNI 00 30 10 84 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 18 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

363PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
LUBRANO SARA 01 23 50 151 2011

251PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
VAJRO GIULIA 01 34 40 122 2012

244ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCENERE LEA 01 35 30 103 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

301BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDPICCOLO CLAUDIO 01 16 90 151 2010

284BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGENOVESE SALVATORE 01 18 40 122 2010

284ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERGIGANTE CRISTIAN 01 18 40 122 2011

241DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEDI TOMMASI MARCO 01 22 80 84 2011

179PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
DI GUIDA MARIO 01 31 40 65 2010

146PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
TREZZA MARIO 01 37 70 46 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

226PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
TREZZA ANTONIO PIO 01 24 60 151 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 1

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

229ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCERQUA LORENZO 01 24 20 151 2005
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

225ACCADUEOPUCA NADIA 01 28 90 151 2013

192RHYFEL SSD ARLIMBIMBO SARA 01 33 80 122 2014

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 21 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

228ACCADUEONAPOLITANO RAFFAELE 01 15 60 151 2012

181ACCADUEOCICCARELLI STEFANO 01 21 60 122 2013

150ACCADUEOCORZO MATTIA 01 26 90 103 2012

137RHYFEL SSD ARLCHIANESE ALESSANDRO 01 29 40 84 2013

133PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
AMANTEA ADRIANO 01 30 30 65 2012

111RHYFEL SSD ARLMILUCCI GIUSEPPE 01 36 10 46 2013

86PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
FUSCO VITTORIO 01 44 30 37 2013

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 22 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

257PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
CONTE SERENA 00 42 60 151 2013

225PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
DI GUIDA ANGELA 00 44 50 122 2014

152ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERIERMANO SOFIA 00 50 70 103 2013

115RHYFEL SSD ARLIMBIMBO SARA 00 55 60 84 2014

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 23 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

293PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
DE MATTEO RAFFAELE 00 35 50 151 2012

208BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSANTARPIA GAETANO 00 39 80 122 2013

193ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPAROLISI ANTONIO 00 40 80 103 2012

153BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGUIDA SILVIO 00 44 10 84 2013

148ACCADUEOCICCARELLI STEFANO 00 44 60 65 2013

137ACCADUEODI TOMMASO RICCARDO 00 45 70 46 2013

137PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
SOLE COSTANTINO 00 45 70 46 2013

129RHYFEL SSD ARLCHIANESE ALESSANDRO 00 46 60 28 2013

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 24 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

285ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMILONE GIULIANA 00 42 60 151 2013

248PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
DI GUIDA ANGELA 00 44 60 122 2014

182BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDVESCOVO GIOVANNA 00 49 40 103 2013

171ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERNAPOLITANO GIORDANA 00 50 50 84 2013
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 24 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

168GIVA SSD ARLGIAQUINTO BENEDETTA 00 50 80 65 2013

143RHYFEL SSD ARLMONTONE ROSA 00 53 50 46 2014

137RHYFEL SSD ARLDI MARTINO MARTINA 00 54 30 37 2014

134PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
BOTTE GRETA 00 54 70 28 2014

134A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBIACCARINO FRANCESCA 00 54 70 28 2013

131A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBCARANDENTE DAFNE 00 55 20 110 2014

122A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBVERDE CLARA 00 56 50 111 2014

115ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCASARUBEA SVEVA 00 57 50 112 2013

103PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
SUAREZ FLAVIA 00 59 80 113 2014

102A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBQUARANTA ALESSIA 01 00 00 114 2014

99BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDE GENNARO ROSA 01 00 60 115 2014

99BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSANZONE MARIA 01 00 60 115 2014

95RHYFEL SSD ARLGIANNOCCOLI MARTINA 01 01 40 117 2014

90ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMARINO' GIULIA MARIA 01 02 50 118 2014

88BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDONNARUMMA CHIARA 01 02 90 119 2014

86GAZZELLA TEAM ASDD'ANGELO LUCIA 01 03 50 120 2013

84ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMARINO ANGELICA 01 03 80 121 2013

83ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCELANO VANESSA 01 04 10 122 2013

83GIVA SSD ARLSPINA GIUSY 01 04 10 122 2014

65BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCASCONE MARTA 01 09 40 124 2013

63ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERBOTTEGA BEATRICE 01 10 40 125 2014

62BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDEL GAUDIO ANNA 01 10 60 126 2013

61BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSORRENTINO ANNALUCIA 01 11 10 127 2013

59BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDI CAPUA CAROLINA 01 11 90 128 2014

45BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSORRENTINO ROSA 01 18 50 129 2014

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 25 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

222PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
IACCARINO GIUSEPPE 00 38 60 151 2012

214PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
GALLO PAOLO 00 39 10 122 2012

175ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPAROLISI ANTONIO 00 41 80 103 2012

151BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCELONE VINCENZO 00 43 90 84 2013

138ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCASTELLA LEONARDO 00 45 20 65 2012

135PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
AMANTEA ADRIANO 00 45 50 46 2012

128PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
LIETO LORENZO 00 46 30 37 2012

125BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDIOVINO MARIANO 00 46 70 28 2013

123BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDBUONOCORE FRANCESCO 00 47 00 19 2012

122BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDAFELTRA FRANCESCO 

SAVERIO

00 47 10 110 2013
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 25 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

108GIVA SSD ARLRAGOZZINO LUIGI 00 49 10 111 2013

99BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGUIDA SILVIO 00 50 40 112 2013

98BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDIMPARATO NICOLA 00 50 70 113 2012

95RHYFEL SSD ARLCALABRESE GABRIELE 00 51 20 114 2013

83PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
FUSCO VITTORIO 00 53 50 115 2013

79BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGUIDA LUIGI 00 54 30 116 2013

79BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDMARIO NICOLA 00 54 50 117 2013

75BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCESARIO CARMINE 

FRANCESCO

00 55 40 118 2012

75GIVA SSD ARLGAROFALO TOMMASO 00 55 40 118 2012

65ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCETRULO NICOLO' 00 58 00 120 2013

55BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDMANZO RAFFAELE 01 01 30 121 2012

53ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERALBERTI LEONARDO 01 02 00 122 2013

53ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERBRANDONISIO MATTEO 01 02 10 123 2013

49GAZZELLA TEAM ASDOTTOMBRINO 

EMMANUELE

01 03 80 124 2013

48A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBSACCO ANTONIO 01 04 30 125 2012

43BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDPARMENTOLA ADRIANO 01 06 30 126 2013

43A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBSCOTTI BRUNO 01 06 30 126 2013

39ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSERVILLO CHRISTIAN 01 08 50 128 2013

38ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERBASILE MATTEO 01 09 00 129 2013

36ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERGUERRIERO LUIGI 01 10 50 130 2013

28GIVA SSD ARLPESCE NICOLA 01 16 50 131 2012

28ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERDI PAOLA MICAEL 01 16 60 132 2012

28GAZZELLA TEAM ASDOTTOMBRINO JOSEF 01 16 90 133 2013

20GIVA SSD ARLCIPRO GABRIEL 01 25 00 134 2013

19BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDMEDAGLIA MARIO 01 26 70 135 2013

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 26 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

310ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMILONE GIULIANA 00 36 80 151 2013

273PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
CONTE SERENA 00 38 40 122 2013

251BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDI CAPUA FRANCESCA 

DELIA

00 39 50 103 2013

219ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERIERMANO SOFIA 00 41 30 84 2013

201RHYFEL SSD ARLERCOLANO MARIA 00 42 50 65 2013

196ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCASARUBEA SVEVA 00 42 90 46 2013

189A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBMAIELLO VIOLA 00 43 40 37 2014

184ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERNAPOLITANO GIORDANA 00 43 80 28 2013

175GIVA SSD ARLSANTONASTASO AURORA 00 44 50 19 2014

170PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
BOTTE GRETA 00 45 00 110 2014
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 26 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

160RHYFEL SSD ARLMONTONE ROSA 00 45 90 111 2014

154A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBIACCARINO FRANCESCA 00 46 50 112 2013

133BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDONNARUMMA SIRYA 00 48 80 113 2014

130RHYFEL SSD ARLGIANNOCCOLI MARTINA 00 49 20 114 2014

118A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBCARANDENTE DAFNE 00 50 80 115 2014

106ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMARINO' GIULIA MARIA 00 52 60 116 2014

97BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDE GENNARO ROSA 00 54 20 117 2014

96RHYFEL SSD ARLDI MARTINO MARTINA 00 54 30 118 2014

94A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBVERDE CLARA 00 54 70 119 2014

91BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDONNARUMMA CHIARA 00 55 30 120 2014

85ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCELANO VANESSA 00 56 50 121 2013

85PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
SUAREZ FLAVIA 00 56 60 122 2014

77RHYFEL SSD ARLFIORETTI MARIA VITTORIA 00 58 40 123 2013

75A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBQUARANTA ALESSIA 00 58 90 124 2014

75GAZZELLA TEAM ASDD'ANGELO LUCIA 00 59 00 125 2013

75BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSANZONE MARIA 00 59 00 125 2014

60ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMARINO ANGELICA 01 03 40 127 2013

59BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCASCONE MARTA 01 03 80 128 2013

52ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERD'ELIA ARIANNA 01 06 60 129 2013

52BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSORRENTINO ANNALUCIA 01 06 70 130 2013

43BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDEL GAUDIO ANNA 01 10 70 131 2013

36BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSORRENTINO ROSA 01 15 10 132 2014

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 27 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

319ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMAIONE VINCENZO 00 30 50 151 2012

300PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
DE MATTEO RAFFAELE 00 31 10 122 2012

230PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
ACANFORA GIUSEPPE 00 34 00 103 2012

222PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
IACCARINO GIUSEPPE 00 34 40 84 2012

218PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
GALLO PAOLO 00 34 60 65 2012

212ACCADUEONAPOLITANO RAFFAELE 00 34 90 46 2012

178PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
SOLE COSTANTINO 00 37 00 37 2013

177BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCIMMINO GENEROSO 00 37 10 28 2012

171BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCELONE VINCENZO 00 37 50 19 2013

168ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCASTELLA LEONARDO 00 37 70 110 2012

167A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBLOTTI CHRISTIAN 00 37 80 111 2012

152ACCADUEODI TOMMASO RICCARDO 00 39 00 112 2013

152PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
LIETO LORENZO 00 39 00 112 2012

146ACCADUEOTRENCIO ANTONIO 00 39 50 114 2012
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 27 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

131ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBIACOLARE RAFFAELE 00 41 00 115 2012

123BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDIOVINO MARIANO 00 41 80 116 2013

123BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDI SOMMA SAMUEL 00 41 90 117 2012

116BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDAFELTRA FRANCESCO 

SAVERIO

00 42 70 118 2013

113BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDIMPARATO NICOLA 00 43 00 119 2012

109GIVA SSD ARLRAGOZZINO LUIGI 00 43 60 120 2013

108BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDBUONOCORE FRANCESCO 00 43 70 121 2012

108ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBCAVALCA MAURIZIO 00 43 70 121 2012

102RHYFEL SSD ARLMILUCCI GIUSEPPE 00 44 50 123 2013

98BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGUIDA LUIGI 00 45 20 124 2013

96ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERNOVELLI MARIO 00 45 40 125 2013

91BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDESPOSITO CHRISTIAN 00 46 30 126 2013

83ACCADUEOESPOSITO GAETANO 00 47 60 127 2013

80RHYFEL SSD ARLCALABRESE GABRIELE 00 48 20 128 2013

79ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPORRECA FRANCESCO 00 48 50 129 2012

77ACCADUEOPASSALACQUA ANTONIO 00 48 80 130 2013

71BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSOLIMENO ANTONIO 00 50 10 131 2012

69BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDMARIO NICOLA 00 50 70 132 2013

69ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBCAVALCA GIOVANNI 00 50 80 133 2013

69ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSERVILLO CHRISTIAN 00 50 80 133 2013

55ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCETRULO NICOLO' 00 54 60 135 2013

54BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDMANZO RAFFAELE 00 55 00 136 2012

47A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBSCOTTI BRUNO 00 57 50 137 2013

39GIVA SSD ARLGAROFALO TOMMASO 01 01 20 138 2012

34GAZZELLA TEAM ASDOTTOMBRINO 

EMMANUELE

01 04 00 139 2013

33BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCESARIO CARMINE 

FRANCESCO

01 04 50 140 2012

32A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBSACCO ANTONIO 01 05 10 141 2012

32BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDPARMENTOLA ADRIANO 01 05 40 142 2013

26ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERBASILE MATTEO 01 10 10 143 2013

25ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERDI PAOLA MICAEL 01 10 50 144 2012

16BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDMEDAGLIA MARIO 01 22 10 145 2013

15GIVA SSD ARLPESCE NICOLA 01 24 50 146 2012

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 28 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

242RHYFEL SSD ARLERCOLANO MARIA 00 48 40 151 2013

164ACCADUEOPUCA NADIA 00 55 10 122 2013

155BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDI CAPUA FRANCESCA 

DELIA

00 56 10 103 2013

143A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBMAIELLO VIOLA 00 57 60 84 2014
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 28 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

122BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDONNARUMMA SIRYA 01 00 70 65 2014

115BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDVESCOVO GIOVANNA 01 01 90 46 2013

106ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERD'ELIA ARIANNA 01 03 70 37 2013

98GIVA SSD ARLGIAQUINTO BENEDETTA 01 05 40 28 2013

80RHYFEL SSD ARLFIORETTI MARIA VITTORIA 01 09 90 19 2013

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 29 / TURNO 2

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

257ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMAIONE VINCENZO 00 42 20 151 2012

250PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
ACANFORA GIUSEPPE 00 42 60 122 2012

176BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCIMMINO GENEROSO 00 47 90 103 2012

155BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSANTARPIA GAETANO 00 49 90 84 2013

148ACCADUEOCORZO MATTIA 00 50 70 65 2012

142BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDI SOMMA SAMUEL 00 51 40 46 2012

138A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBLOTTI CHRISTIAN 00 51 90 37 2012

133ACCADUEOTRENCIO ANTONIO 00 52 60 28 2012

119ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERNOVELLI MARIO 00 54 50 19 2013

118ACCADUEOESPOSITO GAETANO 00 54 70 110 2013

98BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSOLIMENO ANTONIO 00 58 20 111 2012

97ACCADUEOPASSALACQUA ANTONIO 00 58 30 112 2013

88ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERPORRECA FRANCESCO 01 00 20 113 2012

83BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDESPOSITO CHRISTIAN 01 01 40 114 2013

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 30 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CETAGLIALATELA LAURA 00 30 90 151 2016

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDI BUONO GIULIA 00 34 40 122 2016

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 30 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCASTELLA EMMA 00 19 20 151 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERNECCO CHIARA 00 23 60 122 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLPONTICELLI DALILA 

FRANCESCA

00 23 60 122 2015

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBCARANDENTE TARTAGLIA 

FRANCESCA

00 24 80 84 2015

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CECASELLA MARIA 00 26 30 65 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLVALLEFUOCO BENEDETTA 00 26 70 46 2015

GIVA SSD ARLPAPALE CHIARA 00 28 70 37 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLGALA SOPHIA 00 29 60 28 2015
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 30 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEDI TOMMASI MARIANNA 00 30 40 19 2015

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CECICCHIELLO MAYA 00 30 90 110 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCANCELLO SOPHIA 00 31 00 111 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLESPOSITO FRANCESCA 00 31 10 112 2015

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBSANNINO ANNA 00 35 20 113 2015

GIVA SSD ARLMEDDA CHIARA 00 36 10 114 2015

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBMASCOLO LAURA 00 39 10 115 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCUOZZO CLARA 00 41 90 116 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCICCONE ADEMPIA 00 43 60 117 2015

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 31 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

RHYFEL SSD ARLDEL CORE EMMANUEL 00 20 00 151 2015

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDE ROSA SAMUELE 00 22 30 122 2016

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBASTUNI MARIO 00 22 50 103 2015

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBMASULLO GABRIELE 00 22 90 84 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLRAFFONE ANDREA 00 23 10 65 2015

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBVERDE VINCENZO 00 25 70 46 2016

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSCARICA GIOVANNI 00 26 50 37 2016

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBCARBONE ANTONIO 00 26 90 28 2015

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEDI TOMMASO CHRISTIAN 00 28 00 19 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLMARESCA MATTIA 00 29 50 110 2016

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERBRULLINI MATTIA 00 30 10 111 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERGRAGNANIELLO GIONA 00 30 40 112 2015

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDEL GAUDIO GABRIELE 00 30 90 113 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERD'ARGENIO MATTEO 00 32 10 114 2015

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBBRESCIA ALESSANDRO 00 33 60 115 2015

GAZZELLA TEAM ASDFALCONE GIUSEPPE 00 34 00 116 2015

GAZZELLA TEAM ASDESPOSITO LORENZO 00 34 60 117 2015

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDBUONOCORE MATTIA 00 35 40 118 2016

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDALFANO NUNZIO 00 35 60 119 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSICILIANO ANTONIO 00 38 50 120 2016

GIVA SSD ARLDE PASCALE MARCELLO 00 38 60 121 2015

GIVA SSD ARLMIRRA ROBERTO 00 44 60 122 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCASALE ANTONIO 00 51 20 123 2015

GAZZELLA TEAM ASDVITALE DIEGO 00 52 30 124 2015

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 31 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBFALCONE FRANCESCO 00 18 40 151 2014
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 31 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
VARRIALE LUIGI 00 18 50 122 2014

ACCADUEOBARRELLA SALVATORE 00 18 80 103 2014

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERLA MARCA MATTIA 00 19 60 84 2014

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEDI MIELE GIOVANNI 00 20 60 65 2014

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGARGIULO GIORGIO 00 20 70 46 2014

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CECAPASSO ALESSANDRO 00 20 90 37 2014

PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
LAMBERTI GIUSEPPE 00 21 30 28 2014

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCASTELLANO ANTONIO 00 23 00 19 2014

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CECORSALE ANTONIO 00 23 30 110 2014

ACCADUEOMARRANDINO RUFFO 

RAFFAELE

00 23 80 111 2014

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERDI GIROLAMO VINCENZO 00 25 00 112 2014

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDELLA LUNA MAGGIO 

ANTONIO

00 27 10 113 2014

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDI GIGLIO EMILIO 00 27 30 114 2014

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDRUSSO ANTONINO 00 29 00 115 2014

GIVA SSD ARLSTELLATO ANGELO 00 31 40 116 2014

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CENUZZO DAVIDE 00 31 80 117 2014

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERNATALE MANUEL 00 32 70 118 2014

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSQUITIERI GIUSEPPE 00 33 20 119 2014

GIVA SSD ARLAMORE CHRISTIAN 00 38 60 120 2014

GIVA SSD ARLMASTROIANNI MARIO 00 54 00 121 2014

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMATARESE EMANUELE Ritiratonc 2014

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 32 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

RHYFEL SSD ARLVALLEFUOCO BENEDETTA 00 33 80 151 2015

GIVA SSD ARLMEDDA CHIARA 00 51 20 122 2015

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA MASCHI ES. - C1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 33 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERLA MARCA CHRISTIAN 00 28 20 151 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLRAFFONE ANDREA 00 29 70 122 2015

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDSCARICA GIOVANNI 00 32 10 103 2016

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBCARBONE ANTONIO 00 33 90 84 2015

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 33 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CECAPASSO ALESSANDRO 00 26 10 151 2014
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 33 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ACCADUEOMARRANDINO RUFFO 

RAFFAELE

00 29 20 122 2014

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 34 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCOPPOLA IDA 00 29 40 151 2016

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 34 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCASTELLA EMMA 00 28 60 151 2015

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 35 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

RHYFEL SSD ARLDEL CORE EMMANUEL 00 24 60 151 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERLA MARCA CHRISTIAN 00 27 70 122 2015

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 35 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ACCADUEOBARRELLA SALVATORE 00 21 00 151 2014

PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
VARRIALE LUIGI 00 23 40 122 2014

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBFALCONE FRANCESCO 00 23 70 103 2014

PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO 

A RL
LAMBERTI GIUSEPPE 00 25 50 84 2014

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 36 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDCOPPOLA IDA 00 27 80 151 2016

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CETAGLIALATELA LAURA 00 29 00 122 2016

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERTRAETTA MARTA 00 32 30 103 2016

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDI BUONO GIULIA 00 33 00 84 2016

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCASOLARE MARTINA 00 35 60 65 2016

RHYFEL SSD ARLAMIRANTE SABRINA 00 37 80 46 2016

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEVINCIGUERRA MANUELA 00 39 50 37 2016

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERVITALE GIORGIA 00 40 60 28 2016

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CECORSALE FLAVIA 00 47 60 19 2017

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 36 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CECASELLA MARIA 00 22 80 151 2015
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 36 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CECICCHIELLO MAYA 00 25 70 122 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLOLIVA ISABEL 00 26 10 103 2015

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBCARANDENTE TARTAGLIA 

FRANCESCA

00 26 20 84 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLGALA SOPHIA 00 26 90 65 2015

GIVA SSD ARLPAPALE CHIARA 00 27 50 46 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLESPOSITO FRANCESCA 00 28 10 37 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLPONTICELLI DALILA 

FRANCESCA

00 28 10 37 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERNECCO CHIARA 00 29 40 19 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCANCELLO SOPHIA 00 30 40 110 2015

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEDI TOMMASI MARIANNA 00 31 40 111 2015

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CERAIMONDO CHIARA 00 33 40 112 2015

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBSANNINO ANNA 00 36 80 113 2015

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBMASCOLO LAURA 00 38 10 114 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCICCONE ADEMPIA 00 40 90 115 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCUOZZO CLARA 00 41 60 116 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERBOLIDE FLAVIA 00 43 70 117 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLLAMBERTI FLAVIA 01 10 10 118 2015

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 37 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBASTUNI MARIO 00 26 20 151 2015

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDE ROSA SAMUELE 00 27 10 122 2016

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBVERDE VINCENZO 00 27 30 103 2016

RHYFEL SSD ARLMARESCA MATTIA 00 27 50 84 2016

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERGRAGNANIELLO GIONA 00 27 90 65 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLFESTA ENRICO 00 29 60 46 2016

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERBRULLINI MATTIA 00 29 90 37 2015

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDEL GAUDIO GABRIELE 00 30 00 28 2015

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBMASULLO GABRIELE 00 30 30 19 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERD'ARGENIO MATTEO 00 30 70 110 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLD'APICE CHRISTIAN 00 31 00 111 2015

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDBUONOCORE MATTIA 00 31 70 112 2016

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBBRESCIA ALESSANDRO 00 32 60 113 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCOLANTONIO DARIO 00 33 50 114 2016

GIVA SSD ARLDE PASCALE MARCELLO 00 33 50 114 2015

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEVINCIGUERRA DOMENICO 00 33 70 116 2015

ASD EUROPA NUOTO CLUBDE ROSA ALESSIO ELIAS 00 34 10 117 2017

GIVA SSD ARLMIRRA ROBERTO 00 36 40 118 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERSICILIANO ANTONIO 00 36 60 119 2016

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDALFANO NUNZIO 00 36 70 120 2015
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C1 SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 37 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERAVERSANO DAVIDE 00 37 00 121 2017

RHYFEL SSD ARLPONZO FRANCESCO BRUNO 00 37 40 122 2017

GAZZELLA TEAM ASDVITALE DIEGO 00 37 80 123 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLTIZZANO RAFFAELE 00 38 20 124 2017

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERAGNINO RAFFAELE 00 40 30 125 2016

GAZZELLA TEAM ASDESPOSITO LORENZO 00 40 40 126 2015

GAZZELLA TEAM ASDFALCONE GIUSEPPE 00 40 80 127 2015

RHYFEL SSD ARLCACCIAPUOTI DOMENICO 

JUNIOR

00 43 20 128 2015

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCASALE ANTONIO 00 43 60 129 2015

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 37 / TURNO 3

Pos. P.Tab.

19/03/2023

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERLA MARCA MATTIA 00 23 60 151 2014

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGARGIULO GIORGIO 00 24 10 122 2014

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CECORSALE ANTONIO 00 24 70 103 2014

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CESOMMELLA CARLOMARIA 00 26 00 84 2014

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CENAPPO ANTONIO 00 26 80 65 2014

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERRINALDI CIRO 

ALESSANDRO

00 26 90 46 2014

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERDI GIROLAMO VINCENZO 00 28 10 37 2014

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDRUSSO ANTONINO 00 28 20 28 2014

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERMATARESE EMANUELE 00 28 50 19 2014

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CENUZZO DAVIDE 00 28 90 110 2014

GIVA SSD ARLSTELLATO ANGELO 00 29 10 111 2014

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDELLA LUNA MAGGIO 

ANTONIO

00 29 30 112 2014

GIVA SSD ARLAMORE CHRISTIAN 00 29 70 113 2014

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERNATALE MANUEL 00 32 00 114 2014

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDDI GIGLIO EMILIO 00 40 70 115 2014

GIVA SSD ARLMASTROIANNI MARIO 00 46 50 116 2014
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